
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 

No. 
181 
178 
112 
135 
106 
116 
157 
113 
105 
186 
150 
121 
159 
141 
110 
144 
182 
162 
123 
191 
173 
184 
176 
119 
133 
167 
128 
143 

Name 
Daniel VASILE 
Cristian BERTUCA 
Alex POWELL 
Jorge PESCADOR 
Niels TRÖGER 
Markus KAJAK 
Gabin LEUILLET 
Kean NAKAMURA-BERTA
Linus HENSEN 
Guust SPECKEN 
Valentino FRITSCH 
Thomas IMBOURG 
Artem SEVERIUKHIN 
Fotios SOTIROPOULOS 
Jérémy POTAIN 
Ken Oskar ALGRE 
Lukas REIBÖCK 
Matej KÁCOVSKÝ 
Viacheslav PUTIATIN 
Celian GALLASIN 
Patrik JANSSON 
Siep KUYPERS 
Rouven WILK 
Emanuel MAI 
Jakub WOJCIK 
Alexander GUBENKO 
Damyen DROUX 
Thomas RACKL 

Nat 
ROU 
ITA 
JAM 
ESP 
DEU 
EST 
FRA 
GBR 
DEU 
NLD 
DEU 
FRA 
KGZ 
GRC 
FRA 
EST 
AUT 
CZE 
UKR 
FRA 
SWE 
NLD 
DEU 
DEU 
POL 
ROU 
FRA 
DEU 

Chassis 
BirelArt 
BirelArt 
KR 
CRG 
Maranello 
BirelART 
BirelArt 
KR 
Mach1 
CRG 
Maranello 
Sodi 
BirelArt 
PAROLIN 
BirelArt 
Maranello 
BirelArt 
BirelArt 
Sodi 
Maranello 
BirelArt 
BirelArt 
MACH1 
BirelART 
CRG 
Tony Kart 
Sodi 
Maranello 

Raceteam 
BIREL ART RACING KSW 
Leclerc By Lennox Racing 
PREMA RACING SRL 
CRG RACING TEAM 
Maranello SRP Factory Team 
KH RACING TEAM 
Leclerc By Lennox Racing 
PREMA RACING SRL 
Mach1 Motorsport Kartschmie.d
CRG Holland 
Maranello SRP Factory Team 
CPB Sport 
MOTOR CLUB DEPORTIVO CREI
MODENA KART A.S.D. 
Jérémy Potain 
Maranello SRP Factory Team 
BIREL ART RACING KSW 
SPIRIT RACING s.r.o. 
CPB Sport 
Celian Gallasin 
KH RACING TEAM 
Paauwer Kart Racing 
Mach1 Motorsport Kartschmie.d
Solgat Motorsport 
CRG RACING TEAM 
TONY KART RACING TEAM SRL 
CPB Sport 
Maranello SRP Factory Team 

Laps 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 

1 

Total Tm 
10:11.010 
10:12.375 
10:13.803 
10:15.171 
10:15.346 
10:15.495 
10:16.272 
10:16.973 
10:17.235 
10:17.868 
10:18.017 
10:19.373 
10:19.707 
10:21.102 
10:22.314 
10:22.979 
10:23.424 
10:24.572 
10:26.940 
10:28.299 
10:29.084 
10:29.180 
10:29.362 
10:29.436 
10:29.545 
10:33.506 
10:33.996 

1:22.105 

Diff 

1.365 
2.793 
4.161 
4.336 
4.485 
5.262 
5.963 
6.225 
6.858 
7.007 
8.363 
8.697 

10.092 
11.304 
11.969 
12.414 
13.562 
15.930 
17.289 
18.074 
18.170 
18.352 
18.426 
18.535 
22.496 
22.986 

12 Laps 

Best Tm 
46.395 
46.608 
46.372 
46.523 
46.702 
46.703 
46.625 
46.737 
46.667 
46.712 
46.706 
46.892 
46.741 
46.531 
46.718 
46.757 
46.983 
46.814 
46.865 
47.120 
47.170 
47.212 
46.955 
46.838 
47.260 
46.990 
47.294 
54.722 

km/h 
92,338 
91,916 
92,383 
92,083 
91,731 
91,729 
91,882 
91,662 
91,799 
91,711 
91,723 
91,359 
91,654 
92,068 
91,699 
91,623 
91,182 
91,511 
91,412 
90,917 
90,820 
90,740 
91,236 
91,464 
90,647 
91,168 
90,582 
78,287 

Points 
50 
44 
41 
38 
36 
34 
32 
30 
28 
27 
26 
25 
24 
23 
22 
21 
20 
19 
18 
17 
16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 
10 

9 

Penalty 

5 sec. 

5 sec. 

5 sec. 
5 sec. 

 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 
#167 warning board 
#123, 119, 128, 167 time peanalty 5 sec. / front fairing 

Margin of Victory 
1.365 

Ø km/h 
91,147 

Best Lap Tm 
46.372 

km/h 
92,383 

Best Lap by 
112 - Alex POWELL 

Printed: 22.07.2023 18:34:28 

Official Timing www.mwraceconsulting.com Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  MW Race Consulting 

Road to Wackersdorf 
KZ2 

Heat 13 A-C 

Race (13 Laps) started at 17:38:51 

Wackersdorf 1,190 Km 

22.07.2023 17:35 

Timekeeping Meik Wagner:                                        Racedirector Horst Seidel:

Steward (Chairman) Tom Ferrero:                               Chief Scrutineer Hans-Jürgen Dangers:
posted at:                 h


